
Monday Running Order

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (5 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1281 Minnie Kathleen Rupprecht

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1282 Tashi Heidi Wanner

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

1603 Squeegee Cindy Lonecke

1621 Goose Kim Keen

1681 Finch Kim Keen

Ring 1 Novice FAST (5 dogs)

FAST - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

821 Phoebe Kathleen Gilbertson

FAST - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1282 Tashi Heidi Wanner

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

1622 Fennie Mary Martin

FAST - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

1601 Lucy Sheryl Irwin

1602 Presley Lorna Cook

Ring 1 Open FAST (1 dogs)

FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

1641 Rishi Mary Martin

Ring 1 Novice Standard (11 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

821 Phoebe Kathleen Gilbertson

Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

1221 Diamond Lauren Fox

1222 Zazzle Martha Schwartzmann

1223 Julia Betsy Richards

1224 Opi Jami Smith

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

1621 Goose Kim Keen

1622 Fennie Mary Martin

1623 Angie Betsy Richards

Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

1601 Lucy Sheryl Irwin

1602 Presley Lorna Cook

1603 Squeegee Cindy Lonecke

Ring 1 Open Standard (2 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1241 Veenie JoAnn Fox

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

1641 Rishi Mary Martin

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (3 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1281 Minnie Kathleen Rupprecht

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1282 Tashi Heidi Wanner

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

1681 Finch Kim Keen

Ring 1 Novice JWW (11 dogs)

JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

821 Phoebe Kathleen Gilbertson

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

1221 Diamond Lauren Fox

1222 Zazzle Martha Schwartzmann

1223 Julia Betsy Richards

1224 Opi Jami Smith

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

1621 Goose Kim Keen

1622 Fennie Mary Martin

1623 Angie Betsy Richards

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

1601 Lucy Sheryl Irwin

1602 Presley Lorna Cook

1603 Squeegee Cindy Lonecke

Ring 1 Open JWW (2 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1241 Veenie JoAnn Fox

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

1641 Rishi Mary Martin

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (3 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1281 Minnie Kathleen Rupprecht

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

1282 Tashi Heidi Wanner

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

1681 Finch Kim Keen


